	BY AUTHORITY	
RESOLUTION NO. CR 22-0075		COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2022	BUSINESS, ARTS, WO	RKFORCE & AVIATION SERVICES
	A RESOLUTION	
Inland Technologies Inte and management of the services for a new gly	rnational, Ltd., concerning Aircraft Deicing System accol distillation system a	the operation, maintenance and to provide design/build
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COU	NCIL OF THE CITY AND CO	OUNTY OF DENVER:
Section 1. The propose	d contract between the City	y and County of Denver and Inland
Technologies International, Ltd., referred to as Contract No. 202054011 in the words and figures		
contained and set forth in that form of a contract available in the office and on the web page of City		
Council, and to be filed in the office	ce of the Clerk and Recorder	r, Ex-Officio of the City and County of
Denver, under City Clerk's Filing I	No. 202054011 is hereby ap	proved.
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE:	January 27, 2022	
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: Februa	ary 1, 2022 (by consent)	
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:		
	PRESI	DENT
ATTEST:	EX-OF	AND RECORDER, FICIO CLERK OF THE AND COUNTY OF DENVER
PREPARED BY: Debra Overn, As	ssistant City Attorney DATI	E: February 3, 2022
City Attorney. We find no irregu	ularity as to form, and have	no legal objection to the proposed
Kristin M. Bronson, City Attorney		
BY:	_, Assistant City Attorney	DATE:
	Approving a proposed of Inland Technologies Interested and management of the services for a new gly upgrades at Denver Interested BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNTY Section 1. The proposed Technologies International, Ltd., contained and set forth in that for Council, and to be filed in the office Denver, under City Clerk's Filing IT COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	RESOLUTION NO. CR 22-0075 SERIES OF 2022 BUSINESS, ARTS, WO ARESOLUTION Approving a proposed Contract between the City Inland Technologies International, Ltd., concerning and management of the Aircraft Deicing System services for a new glycol distillation system a upgrades at Denver International Airport. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF THE CITY OF THE CITY OF THE CITY AND COUNCIL OF THE CITY